
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

800 
291 
646 
262 
72x 

2x 

331 
502 
117 
247 
118 

Name 

Jacob Fejer 
Reid Edwards 
Justin Gibbs 
Elijah Lobato 
Tristen Chernove 
Alejandro Cerecero 

Ross Heaton 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Walt Vogl 
Ben Williams 
Maurice Abanes 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.103 
7.268 

17.106 
1:01.642 
1:45.085 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:14.986 
11:16.089 
11:22.254 
11:32.092 
12:16.628 
13:00.071 

Best Tm 

1:51.181 
1:51.995 
1:52.572 
1:53.240 
2:00.326 
2:08.462 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/11/2024 2:07:29 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.103 

Avg. Speed 

85.762 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.181 

Best Speed 

86.777 

Best Lap by 

800 - Jacob Fejer 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open - 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:05:21 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/11/2024 12:20 


